SH2EEFERREE -
FTH2E4A 1B TMIFIAITHET —
BEFEFEBEN STHYR—+
1T BXOBE
MFXIEBEEEMOREEZRT. BERUY —EADOOREEFERUVEETED
AR B RDERELEL=,

2 BEXOEHRICEISER

I imee |tzEQ| FEXRE | g
EEL BEEXRNE EEBEE | ERSFT e @E{ifzu T
e | TG EE @ e
BEEDORT | - . ERHmED BEELEE
wippg | JECEE. | BF ppmen | % |Geiom)| 1278
e i s 4 %ﬁ#ﬁ%@'i
ﬁ;ﬁwmu Eeta0S | R Ghe 3% Bk 0
B MK

ZEREBE s 7L 1L mL | s 0

PRERE | RIFIE| EE | mEmw | ea | TEESH| 0

REEE Tl &L el el &L 0

EEEICRT

| |pmsEons| B R .
Lt DEE =k e B BE SE e - 34 THRESZH 0
s |EBALOER SF AT
BHEOHE. : : \ : :
s
L Bl fL mL | Bl | s 0
MERRIEE L L mL | BL | mL 0

E =%




SH2EE BEB&
SHISEIASTHRE

(BEFEFFHEAST IR

(B4 - M)

M B
I EEOH

£ 28

1. REVERE
HEeHEsE
FRlEe
HEERBITEBRESR
xRINE
BEXRINE
REVEESET
2. EEEE
(1) EREREE
&5
AEREEEES
(2) BEVETEEE
ik d
BEETEEER
(3) BEZTOMOEEST
BEZTOMOEE
BEEESE
EESE
I &EOH
1. REBEE
*iE
Y&
REIBESRET
2. BEEE
EfifEASE
EERESR
B{ESE
IEUREA

3,484,442

0

550,000

3,484,442

550,000

4,034,442
»

0 .
4,034,442




TH2EE BEAEE
FHSEIA3TARE

(FEFEMFHEAESTLYR-L)

(B - A
B & %8
I EEDE
1. REEE
HEEe 3,484,442
REEESE 3,484,442
2. BEEE
(1) BHRETERE
FREEERER 0
(2) BLETEE
‘Y EEEEE 0
(3) REZDDEE 550,000
REZDMDERES 550,000
BE&EESH 0
BEEAE 4,034,442
I B{EDE
1. RBISEE 0
REIBESEH 0
2. BIE&E
BE&ESRS 0
B{EARE 0
M IERREAEDED
ATHASEREIE R BT 2 1,714,996 |
L HA IE R BA R AR 2,319,446
IEREFEE & ET 4,034,442 |-
BERUVIEKRMESS 4,034,442




STH2EE FEHES

SH2F4HB1H~ SHMIEIAZ1HET

(BFEFEFMEHEASTRYR—F)

(B : M

B

T4

I BEIREDOE
1. ZRRE
REZR=E
BEYREZM=E
2. ZREMAE
ZhEAE

3. ZEBIRE

4. BEINE

5. ZD1thyREE
ZEFE

LERENREEEH
HUBESAMN
BREINEEE

I BEZERAOH

1.5%%

(1) A&
NS
FAELE
A&

(2) Z0REE
KEREHE
BEE
HRE
RiEH
HEEE
HEREM
ZOORES

LEREEAGEH

LHAE KRB EE IR RIEE
AT AR IE BR B4 2 28
REAHEBIE IR B, EEEE

10,190,090

10,190,090

4,853,217

4,853,217

27

27

15,043,334

0

15,043,334

9,174,609
1,516,390

10,690,999

50,364
102,593
739,200
135,120
725,041
280,571

2,032,889

12,723,888

12,723,888

2,319,446

1,714,986

4,034,442

B



HMEXFEOFRKRERE

(5 Y H7R)

£E£AH

(3

A1)

F At e g
_ TRAT RS WEN =2 (-8R
K & | &E& - W T [FAX - T
ﬁ’*é‘ﬁg“” HEER 2 £ 4 B 1 L
=i —_ (=
3 % 3 f 31
FoLE-iDE EE% 2 4 ﬁ 1 -
MAESE -~ oL
3 3 A 31
e kL BE 2 £ 4 A1 L
g e d:
=l 3 3 A 3t
& 3§$L IE% 2 4 ﬁ 1 -~
ERREYF C
3 3 A 31
oo BE 2 £ 4 A1 L
o flannd - =N
3 3 A 31
. HE 2 4 1
& L &3P
THIE . T L
= 3 3 B 31
E3eX ¥t HoL E% 2 4 1 -
LN i L
3 3 B 31
B=E 2 4 1
hEETS5
% n%‘_‘:’ - L

31

I O S B O I o N O L B

v oim m|lm Wm|m Wm|D W|{m m|{m mM{mM (DN (I J0

m O|m m|m mD|m m|m m|m |0 D|0 |0 D|D Oj0 M|0D D|I O|jm m|D




HEDS L 10 ALLEDZE DA E

FEHREFEBIEAETRIF— b

K4

iy

]
?

Ly
=

O AR S T
REOFER EE ER

PRt MRFRRR RS
REBRER B

Bt BETES

& BE EX

AR

(A==

KA S
KAT E5L

Hwat REBEE
REDFEER Em =8

EREHt 759U—2 a3y ravs
RERFEER 8 &

(AT UL SERT




